
2017 RIDING SYLLABUS 

 

 

Term 1:           9 weeks 

 Monday, 30 January through to Sunday, 2 April 2017 (9 weeks) 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING TERM RIDING:     Yes 

 Thursday, 26 January – Australia Day 

 

Weekly Riders:   9 weeks in total 

Fortnightly Riders:   

 Week 1 commences on Monday, 30 January (5 weeks) 

 Week 2 commences on Monday, 6 February (4 weeks) 

 

 

Holiday Programs: 

Week commencing 3 April  
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm Mon 3   Tues 4  Wed 5  Thurs 6  Fri 7  

 

Week commencing 10 April  
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm 

Mon 10   Tues 11  Wed 12   Thurs 13  Good Friday 

 

JUMPING CLINIC: 
Daily program:  9am to 4pm 

Thurs 13   Experienced Riders Only – cost is $220 per rider 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING HOLIDAY RIDING:  Friday, 14 April - Good Friday 

 

  



2017 RIDING SYLLABUS 

 

 

Term 2:           11 weeks 

 Tuesday, 18 April to Sunday, 2 July (11 weeks) 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING TERM RIDING:    Yes 

 Monday, 17 April – Easter Monday 

 Tuesday, 25 April – Anzac Day 

 Monday, 12 June – Queen’s Birthday 

 

Weekly Riders:    11 weeks in total 

Fortnightly Riders:   NOTE:  Monday f/n riders starting in week 1 need to do 1 make up class 

during Term 2 given the Term commences on a Tuesday 

 Week 1 commences on Tuesday, 18 April (6 weeks) – Monday group to do 1 compulsory make up 

 Week 2 commences on Monday, 24 April (5 weeks) 

 

 

Holiday Programs – (WINTER HOURS FOR HOLIDAY PROGRAMS): 

Week commencing 3 July  
 Daily program:  10am to 4pm Mon 3   Tues 4  Wed 5  Thurs 6  Fri 7  

 

Week commencing 10 July  
 Daily program:  10am to 4pm 

Mon 10   Tues 11  Wed 12  Thurs 13  Fri 14  

 

JUMPING CLINIC: 
Daily program:  9am to 4pm 

Thurs 13   Experienced Riders Only – cost is $220 per rider 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING HOLIDAY RIDING:  Nil 

 

  



2017 RIDING SYLLABUS 

 

 

Term 3:           10 weeks 

 Monday, 17 July to Sunday, 24 September  (10 weeks) 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING TERM RIDING:     Yes 

 Friday, 29 September  – AFL Grand Final  

 

Weekly Riders:    10 weeks in total 

Fortnightly Riders:  

 Week 1 commences on Monday, 17 July (6 weeks)  

 Week 2 commences on Monday, 24 July (5 weeks) 

 

 

Holiday Programs: 

Week commencing 25 Sept  
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm Mon25   Tues 26  Wed 27  Thurs 28  

Grand 
Final Day 

 

Week commencing 2 October  
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm 

Mon 2   Tues 3  Wed 4  Thurs 5  Fri 6  

 

JUMPING CLINIC: 
Daily program:  9am to 4pm 

Thurs 5   Experienced Riders Only – cost is $220 per rider 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING HOLIDAY RIDING:  Friday, 29 September – AFL Grand Final  

 

 

  



2017 RIDING SYLLABUS 

 

 

Term 4:           10 weeks 

 Monday, 9 October to Sunday, 17 December  (10 weeks) 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING TERM RIDING:     No 

 

Weekly Riders:    10 weeks in total 

Fortnightly Riders:  

 Week 1 commences on Monday, 9 October (6 weeks)  

 Week 2 commences on Monday, 16 October (5 weeks) 

 

 

3 DAY EVENTING CLINIC: 
By Invitation Only:  9am to 4pm 

Mon18   Tues 19  Wed 20    

 

XMAS CLOSURE: COB on Friday, 22 December and re-open on Tuesday, 2 January 2018 

 

Holiday Programs – January 2018: 

Week commencing 8 January 
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm Mon 8   Tues 9  Wed 10  Thurs 11  Fri 12  

 

Week commencing 15 January 
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm 

Mon 15   Tues 16  Wed 17  Thurs 18  Fri 19  

 

Week commencing 22 January 
 Daily program:  9am to 3pm 

Mon 22   Tues 23  Wed 24  Thurs 25  
Australia 

Day 

 

JUMPING CLINIC: 
Daily program:  9am to 4pm 

Thurs 25   Experienced Riders Only – cost is $220 per rider 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING HOLIDAY RIDING:  Friday, 26 January – Australia Day 

 


